ICSA 2024 Core Members

EXECUTIVES 
President: Xun Chen (xun.chen@sanofi.com)
Past-President: Gang Li (vli@ucla.edu) 
President-Elect: Hongyu Zhao (hongyu.zhao@yale.edu) 
Executive Director: Jun Zhao (2023-2025, executive.director@icsa.org)
ICSA Treasurer: Rui Feng (2022-2024, treasurer@icsa.org)
 
The ICSA Office Manager: Grace Ying Li
Email: oicsa@icsa.org, Phone: (317) 287-4261 
 
BOARD of DIRECTORS

Gang Li (2022-2024, Gang_Li@eisai.com)
Annie Qu (2022-2024, aqu2@uci.edu)
Lan Wang (2022-2024, lanwang@mbs.miami.edu)
Hao (Helen) Zhang (2022-2024, hzhang@math.arizona.edu)
Xingqiu Zhao (2022-2024, xingqiu.zhao@polyu.edu.hk)
Ming Tan (2023-2025, mtt34@georgetown.edu) 
Huazhen Lin (2023-2025, linhz@swufe.edu.cn)
Min Zhang (2023-2025, mzhangst@umich.edu)
Li Wang (2023-2025, li.wang1@abbvie.com) 
Yanping Wang (2023-2025, WANG_YANPING@LILLY.COM) 
Jialiang Li (2024-2026, jialiang@nus.edu.sg) 
George Tseng (2024-2026, ctseng@pitt.edu)
Kun Chen (2024-2026, kun.chen@uconn.edu)
Song Yang (2024-2026, yangso@nhlbi.nih.gov)
Jianchang Lin (2024-2026, Jianchang.Lin@takeda.com)

COMMITTEES:

Program Committee 
Chair: Xinping Cui (2023-2024, xpcui@ucr.edu) 
Members: 
Hulin Wu (2023-2025, Hulin.Wu@uth.tmc.edu)
Jianguo (Tony) Sun (2022-2024, JSM Representative 2023, ICSA International Conference 2023, sunj@missouri.edu)
Yingwen Dong (2023-2025, JSM Representative 2024, yingwen.dong@sanofi.com) 
Shuangge Ma (2024-2026, JSM Representative 2025, shuangge.ma@yale.edu)
Gongjun Xu (2022-2024, ICSA Symposium 2023, gongjun@umich.edu)
Jian Kang (2022-2024, ICSA Symposium 2023, jiankang@umich.edu)  
Dandan Liu (2023-2025, ICSA Symposium 2024, dandan.liu@vumc.org)
Qingxia Chen (2023-2025, ICSA Symposium 2024, cindy.chen@vanderbilt.edu)
Qiqi Deng (2024-2026, ICSA Symposium 2025, qiqi.deng@modernatx.com)
Xiaojing Wang (2024-2026, ICSA Symposium 2025, xiaojing.wang@uconn.edu) 
Yichuan Zhao (ICSA China Conference 2023, yichuan@gsu.edu) 
Xinping Cui (ICSA China Conference 2024, xpcui@ucr,edu)
t.b.d. (ICSA China Conference 2025) 
Xin-Yuan Song (2021-2024, ICSA International Conference 2023, xysong@sta.cuhk.edu.hk)
Ying Zhang (2024-2026, ICSA International Conference 2025, ying.zhang@unmc.edu)
Ming-Chung Chang (2024-2026, ICSA International Conference 2025, mcchang@stat.sinica.edu.tw)  
Lihui Zhao (2022-2024, Lihui.zhao@northwestern.edu) 

Awards Committee 
Chair: Zhigang Li (2023-2024, zhigang.li@ufl.edu) 
Members: 
Chunming Zhang (2023-2025, cmzhang@stat.wisc.edu)
Wei Wu (2023-2025, wwu@fsu.edu) 
Lu Tian (2023-2025, lutian@stanford.edu) 
Yong Chen (2023-2025, ychen123@pennmedicine.upenn.edu) 
Xuezhou Mao (2023-2025, Xuezhou.Mao@modernatx.com) 
Bo Huang (2022-2024, Bo.Huang@pfizer.com)
Charles Ma (2022-2024, tianzhou.ma0105@gmail.com) 
Jiayang Sun (2022-2024, jsun@case.edu)
Hong Tian (2024-2026, hong.tian@beigene.com) 
Huilin Li (2024-2026, Huilin.Li@nyulangone.org)
Gen Li (2024-2026, ligen@umich.edu) 
Kai Yang (2024-2026, kayang@mcw.edu) 

Nominating and Election Committee
Chair: Yichuan Zhao (2023-2024, yichuan@gsu.edu) 
Members:
Wenqing He (2023-2025, whe@stats.uwo.ca)
Hongjian Zhu (2023-2025, Hongjian.zhu@abbvie.com)
Zhigang Li (2023-2025, zhigang.li@ufl.edu) 
Tiejun Tong (2024-2026, tongt@hkbu.edu.hk) 
Li-Shan Huang (2024-2026, lhuang@stat.nthu.edu.tw) 
Wei Zhang (2024-2026, wei.zhang@boehringer-ingelheim.com) 
Jin-Ting  Zhang (2024-2026, stazjt2020@nus.edu.sg) 

Special Lecture Committee 
Chair: Ming Tony Tan (2023-2024, mtt34@georgetown.edu) 
Members:
Hongzhe Lee (2023-2025, hongzhe@pennmedicine.upenn.edu)  
Aiyi Liu (2021-2024, liua@mail.nih.gov)
Gang Li (2021-2024, Gang_Li@eisai.com)
Jianguo Sun (2022-2024, sunj@missouri.edu)
Xiaonan Xue (2022-2024, Xiaonan.xue@einsteinmed.org)

Publication Committee
Chair: Runze Li (2023-2024, rzli@psu.edu)
Members: 
Linda Zhao (2023-2025, lzhao@wharton.upenn.edu)
Hongkai Ji (2022-2024, Co-Editors of SIB, hji@jhu.edu)
Jianguo (Tony) Sun (2024-2026, Co-Editors of SIB, sunj@missouri.edu)
Yi-Hau Chen (2023-2026, Co-Editors of Statistica Sinica, yhchen@stat.sinica.edu.tw)
John Stufken (2023-2026, Co-Editors of Statistica Sinica, jstufken@gmu.edu)
Huixia Judy Wang (2023-2026, Co-Editors of Statistica Sinica, judywang@gwu.edu)
Ding-Geng (Din) Chen (2020-2024, Editor of ICSA book series, dinchen@email.unc.edu )
Chixiang Chen (2024-2026, Editor for ICSA Bulletin, chixiang.chen@som.umaryland.edu) 
Jun Zhao (2023-2025, Executive Director of ICSA, executive.director@icsa.org )
Grace Ying Li (2024-2026, Editor of ICSA Newsletter, li_ying_grace@lilly.com)  
Sheng Luo (2022-2024, sheng.luo@duke.edu) 
Ying Ding (2022-2024, yingding@pitt.edu) 

Membership Committee
Chair: Zhigen Zhao (2023-2024, zhaozhg@temple.edu)
Members:
Xun Chen (2022-2024, xun.chen@sanofi.com)
Fei Huang (2022-2024, feihuang@unsw.edu.au)
Tiejun Tong (2024-2026, tongt@hkbu.edu.hk) 
Tu Xu (2023-2025, Tu_Xu@vrtx.com)
Wei Zhang (2022-2024, wei.zhang@boehringer-ingelheim.com)
Anru Zhang (2022-2024, anru.stat@gmail.com, anru.zhang@duke.edu)

IT Committee 
Chair: Chengsheng Jiang (2024, website@icsa.org) 

Archive Committee 
Chair: Naitee Ting (2023-2024,  naitee.ting@boehringer-ingelheim.com)
Members:
Xin (Henry) Zhang (2021-2024, henry@stat.fsu.edu)
Rui Miao (2021-2024, ruimiao@gwu.edu )
Xin Tian (2022-2024, tianx@nhlbi.nih.gov)
Jun Yan (2022-2024, jun.yan@uconn.edu)

Finance Committee 
Chair: Rui Feng (2022-2024, ruifeng@pennmedicine.upenn.edu)
Members: 
Xin He (2022-2024, xinhe@umd.edu )
Rochelle Fu (2022-2024, fur@ohsu.edu)

Financial Advisory Committee
Chair: Fang Chen (2022-2024, FangK.Chen@sas.com)
Members: 
Nianjun Liu (2020-2024, liunian@indiana.edu)
Xiangqin Cui (2020-2024, xiangqin.cui@emory.edu)
Rochelle Fu (2020-2024, fur@ohsu.edu)
Yuan Jiang (2020-2024, yuan.jiang@stat.oregonstate.edu) 
Hongliang Shi (2020-2024, hongliangshi15@gmail.com) 

[bookmark: _Hlk89803683]Lingzi Lu Award Committee (ASA/ICSA) 
Chair: Ivan Chan (2022-2024, ivan_chan@bms.com)
Kelly Zou (2022-2024, Kelly.Zou@viatris.com)
Shelly Hurwitz (2017-2024, hurwitz@hms.harvard.edu)
Laura J Meyerson (2020-2024, laurameyerson@msn.com)

ICSA Representative to JSM Program Committee  
Jianguo (Tony) Sun (2023, sunj@missouri.edu)
Yingwen Dong, (2024, yingwen.dong@sanofi.com)
Shuangge Ma (2025, shuangge.ma@yale.edu)

ICSA Outreach and Engagement Committee 
Chair: Jin Zhou (2023-2025, jinjinzhou@g.ucla.edu) 
            Qing Yang (2023-2025, qing.yang@duke.edu)
Members: 
Jun Zhao (2023-2025, executive.director@icsa.org) 
Weining Shen (2023-2025, weinings@uci.edu) 
Gang Li (2023-2025, vli@ucla.edu) 
Chengsheng Jiang (2023-2025, chengsheng.jiang@gmail.com)  
Grace Ying Li (2023-2025, li_ying_grace@lilly.com)  
Chixiang Chen (chixiang.chen@som.umaryland.edu) 

Webinar Sub-Committee (Note: It has not been approved by the board yet) 
Qing Yang (qing.yang@duke.edu) 
Deli Wang (wangdeli@gmail.com) 
Helena Fan (Helena.fan@tlgcareers.com) 
Lei Wang (Lei.Wang@tlgcareers.com) 
Naitee Ting (naitee.ting@boehringer-ingelheim.com) 
Jun Zhao (executive.director@icsa.org) 

ICSA Constitution Committee 
Chair: Hongzhe Lee (2023-2025, hongzhe@pennmedicine.upenn.edu)
Members:
Rochelle Fu (2023-2025, fur@ohsu.edu) 
Jun Zhao (2023-2025, executive.director@icsa.org)
Zhezhen Jin (2023-2025, zj7@cumc.columbia.edu)
Ying Lu (2023-2025, ylu1@stanford.edu)
Jianguo Sun (2023-2025, sunj@missouri.edu)
Chengsheng Jiang (2023-2025, website@icsa.org)
Yichuan Zhao (2023-2025, yichuan@gsu.edu)
Jiayang Sun (2023-2025, jsun21@gmu.edu) 


CONFERENCE COMMITTEES 
 
2024 Applied Statistics Symposium
Chair: Dandan Liu (dandan.liu@vumc.org), Qingxia Chen (cindy.chen@vanderbilt.edu) 

2024 ICSA China Conference
Program Chair: Xinping Cui (xpcui@ucr,edu)

2025 Applied Statistics Symposium
Chair: Qiqi Deng (qiqi.deng@modernatx.com), Xiaojing Wang (xiaojing.wang@uconn.edu) 

2025 ICSA International Conference 
Chair: Ying Zhang (ying.zhang@unmc.edu), Ming-Chung Chang (mcchang@stat.sinica.edu.tw) 


ICSA CHAPTERS

ICSA-Canada Chapter
Joan Hu (Chair, joan_hu@sfu.ca)

ICSA-Midwest Chapter
Xiaohong Huang (Chair, xiaohong.huang@abbvie.com) 

ICSA-Taiwan Chapter
Henry Horng-Shing Lu (Chair, hslu@stat.nycu.edu.tw)


